
200m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 F-18 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM SUNWAY 22.35 +0.2 Q
2 V-32 YAP CHUN WAN HELP 22.68 +0.2 Q
3 A-11 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ MOHAMAD AKHIR UPM 22.96 +0.2 Q
4 V-32 NGEOW DEY REN HELP 23.06 -0.5 Q
5 P-26 MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRU UPSI 23.10 -0.5 Q
6 Z-35 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTeM 23.15 -0.5 Q
7 P-26 MUHAMMAD AMIR ARSHAD BIN NORASH UPSI 23.27 +0.2 q
8 A-10 ADEYEMI ADETUNJI DOLAPO UPM 23.38 -0.5 q
9 M-24 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN KPTM 23.47 -0.5
10 C-14 VIVIAN SANJAY A/L MICHAEL UM 23.86 +0.2
11 Y-33 HARRISH A/L POOBALAN MSU 24.10 -0.5
12 K-23 MUHAMMAD DANISH HAIKALL BIN MD UTM 24.30 -0.5
13 A-10 VASATHEN A/L PERAGAM UPM 24.41 +0.2
14 T-31 MUHAMAD ZULLUQMAN ARIFF BIN MOH UTHM 24.56 +0.2

DNF P-26 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR DANIEL BIN FAUZ UPSI DNF +0.2
DNF C-14 NABIL ALWANI UM DNF -0.5



200m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 2 Wind : +0.2
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 F-18 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM SUNWAY 22.35 Q
2 V-32 YAP CHUN WAN HELP 22.68 Q
3 A-11 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ MOHAMAD AKHIR UPM 22.96 Q
4 P-26 MUHAMMAD AMIR ARSHAD BIN NORASH UPSI 23.27 q
5 C-14 VIVIAN SANJAY A/L MICHAEL UM 23.86
6 A-10 VASATHEN A/L PERAGAM UPM 24.41
7 T-31 MUHAMAD ZULLUQMAN ARIFF BIN MOH UTHM 24.56
DNF P-26 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR DANIEL BIN FAUZ UPSI -

Heat 2 of 2 Wind : -0.5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 V-32 NGEOW DEY REN HELP 23.06 Q
2 P-26 MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRU UPSI 23.10 Q
3 Z-35 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTeM 23.15 Q
4 A-10 ADEYEMI ADETUNJI DOLAPO UPM 23.38 q
5 M-24 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN KPTM 23.47
6 Y-33 HARRISH A/L POOBALAN MSU 24.10
7 K-23 MUHAMMAD DANISH HAIKALL BIN MD UTM 24.30
DNF C-14 NABIL ALWANI UM -


